
Warnemünder Traditionsturnier 2014

Warnemünde, 14.06.2014

Klasse

Jugend C/D Freistl
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Maximilian Thoms PSV Rostock
SS 6:0

52
SS 2:0

53
SS 8:0

54
 3 15  0 16 0 1.I

2 Salambek Selemchanov Demminer Ringerverein
0:48

01
2:17

04
2:28

03
 0  0  0  4 0 7.

3 Ols Bauer PSV Rostock
1:30

04
0:31

01
SS 8:5

52
 0  0  0  5 0 5.III

4 Rico Alexander Bachhub ESV Hansa Lübeck
SS 6:5

53
SS 11:4

52
0:37

01
 2 10  0 17 0 3.II

Pool B

1 Friedrich Schliemann SV Warnemünde
2:19

02
0:38

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

2 Paul Blasczyk Demminer Ringerverein
TÜ 10:0

41 Fr
2:52

03
 1  4  0 13 0 4.II

3 Falk-Aske Theißen RV Lübtheen
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 13:3

52
 2 10  0 17 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Ols Bauer - Salambek Selemchanov

1-4 Maximilian Thoms - Rico Alexander Bachhuber

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Paul Blasczyk - Falk-Aske Theißen

1-Fr Friedrich Schliemann (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Ols Bauer PSV Rostock 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool B 1 Friedrich Schliemann SV Warnemünde 0 6.00:01

Pool A 4 Rico Alexander Bachhuber ESV Hansa Lübeck 5 3.SS 8:2

Pool B 2 Paul Blasczyk Demminer Ringerverein 0 4.01:27

Pool A 1 Maximilian Thoms PSV Rostock 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Falk-Aske Theißen RV Lübtheen 0 2.00:21

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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0 0 0 0

1 4 0 3

2 10 0 0
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